THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4220EEE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4212/MAX4213 single, MAX4216 dual,
MAX4218 triple, and MAX4220 quad op amps are
unity-gain-stable devices that combine high-speed per-
formance with Rail-to-Rail® outputs. The MAX4213/

Rail-to-Rail Op Amps with Enable
______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
Chip Information_Ordering Information (continued)
S
O
T-
23
 5
L
.E
P
S
E
1
121-0057
PACKAGE OUTLINE, SOT-23, 5L
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4216ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4216EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4218ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO —
MAX4218EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP —
MAX4220ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO —
MAX4220EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP —
MAX4212/MAX4213 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 95
MAX4216 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 190
MAX4218 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 299
MAX4220 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 362
Package Information
(The package drawing(s) in this data sheet may not reflect the most current specifications. For the latest package outline information,
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages.)
M